

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia
(J.O. Code :WB 00848)

Mat Suit 77/2020 (CIS Reg. no. 77/2020)

Order no. 17
dated: 04/09/24

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Parties file hazira.

From the record it appears that the OP has already appeared in this suit and filed his statement supported by affidavit.

Copy not served.

Hence fixing 20.01.2025 for appearance of both parties.

OP to serve copy of his statement to the petitioner in the meantime.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah